Product: 9841LS
RS 485, 1PR #24 Str TC, PO ins, F/B, LSNH Jkt, 300V SWA
Product Description
RS 485, 1 Pair AWG 24 Tinned Copper - Stranded, Polyolefin (PO, PE, PP) insulation, Foil + Braid(s) shielding, LSZH / FRNC jacket , 300V SWA
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: RS-485 Instrumentation and computer cable; For EIA RS-485 data transmission applications
Physical Characteristics (Overall)

Standards
CPR Euroclass: Eca
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50290-2-27
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor/Outdoor - Euroclass Eca
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2012-05-22
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-3-24 and IEC 60332-3-22
IEC 60754-1 (EN50267-1)- Halogen Amount: Zero
IEC 60754-2 (EN50267-2)- Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Max. Conductivity: 2.5 µS/mm
IEC 60754-2 (EN50267-2)- Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Min. pH: 4.3
IEC 61034-2 (EN 61034-2) (VDE 0482-1034) - Smoke Density Min. Transmittance: 60%
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
9841LS.01305 Black Reel 305 m 8719605022882
9841LS.01500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605022899
9841LS.011000 Black Reel 1,000 m 8719605022851
9841LS.011300 Black Reel 1,300 m 8719605022868
9841LS.011500 Black Reel 1,500 m 8719605022875
9841LS.021525 Gray Reel 1,525 m 8719605022905
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.187 Revision Date: 12-18-2020
© 2020 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.